
Package-1 

Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
PATNA-RAJGIR-PATNA  

(One day Excursion) 

 
 

                                                                                  Tariff :- 
 

                                                                                                Bus A/C 2/2      Rs- 660/- (Per Pax) 

                                                                                               Traveller A/C Rs- 660/- (Per Pax) 
                                           

                                                                                                                                   Facilities:-                

                                                                                                                       Only Transportation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tour End :- 

Tour  Itinerary :- 

 

Rajgir  Vishwa Shanti Stupa (Ropeway) 
Venu Ban, Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari 

 
 

 

Dept. Hotel Kautilya Vihar, Patna                           07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Rajgir (Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari)            10:00 A.M. to 02:30 P.M 

Dept. Nautre Safari 02:45 P.M. 

Arrival Jungle Restaurant Lunch Time 03:00 P.M 

Dept. Jungle  Restaurant 03:30 P.M. 

Arrival Rajgir Ropeway            04:00 P.M. To 05:00 P.M. 

Dept. Rajgir Ropeway 05:15 P.M. 

Arrival Venu Ban 05:30 P.M. 

Dept. Venu Ban                  06:30 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel KautilyaVihar 08:00 P.M. 



Package-2 
Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 

PATNA-RAJGIR-PATNA  
(One day Excursion) 

 
 

                                                                                  Tariff :- 
 

                                                                                                Bus A/C 2/2      Rs- 1230/- (Per Pax) 

                                                                                               Traveler A/C Rs- 1230/- (Per Pax) 
                                           

                                                                                                                                   Facilities:-                

                                                                                                                Transportation,   Mineral Water, Lunch               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tour End :- 

Tour  Itinerary :- 

 

Rajgir  Vishwa Shanti Stupa (Ropeway) 
Venu Ban, Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari 

 
 

 

Dept Hotel Kautilya Vihar, Patna                           07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Rajgir (Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari)            10:00 A.M. to 02:30 P.M 

Dept. Nautre Safari 02:45 P.M. 

Arrival Jungle Restaurant (Hot Spring) Lunch Time 03:00 P.M 

Dept. Jungle Restaurant 03:30 P.M. 

Arrival Rajgir Ropeway            04:00 P.M. To 05:00 P.M. 

Dept. Rajgir Ropeway 05:15 P.M. 

Arrival Venu Ban 05:30 P.M. 

Dept. Venu Ban                  06:30 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel KautilyaVihar 08:00 P.M. 



Package-3 

Bihar State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 
PATNA-RAJGIR-PATNA  

(One Night Two Days) 
 

                                                                                  Tariff :- 
 

                                                                                                Bus A/C 2/2      Rs- 4296/- (Per Pax) 

                                                                                               Traveler A/C    Rs- 4296/- (Per Pax) 
                                           

                                                                                                                                   Facilities:-              

                                                                                                      Transportation, Accommodation, Breakfast,                   

Dinner, Mineral Water, Lunch  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tour End :- 

Tour  Itinerary :- 
 

Rajgir  Vishwa Shanti Stupa (Ropeway) 
Venu Ban, Nature Safari, Glass Bridge, Zoo Safari, Pandu 
Pokhar, Son Bhandar, Ghora Katora 

 

1st Day 

Dept Hotel Kautilya Vihar,Patna                  07:00 A.M. 

Arrival Venu Ban            10:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M 

Dept. Venu Ban                       10:45 A.M. 

Arrival Pandu Pokhar          11:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon 

Dept. Pandu Pokhar                        12:15 P.M. 

Arrival Son Bhandar            12:30 P.M. To 01:30 P.M. 

Dept. Son Bhandar                       01:45 P.M. 

 Hotel Siddharth Vihar Lunch Time 02:00 P.M. to 02:30 

Arrival Ghora Katora          03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Dept. Ghora Katora 05:30 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel Siddharth Vihar 06:00 P.M. 

 Evening Refreshment &  Hi Tea Snacks 06:30 P.M. to 07:00 P.M. 

 Night Stay & Dinner Time 09:00 P.M. 

2nd Day 

 Breakfast Time                      08:00 A.M. 

Dept. Hotel Siddharth Vihar                     08:30  A.M. 

Arrival Ghora Katora  

   

Arrival Zoo Safari, Nature Safari, Glass Bridge          09:30 A.M to 01:30 P.M 

Dept. Zoo Safari                      01:45 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel Siddharth Vihar Lunch Time          02:30 P.M. to 03:00 P.M. 

Dept. Hotel Siddharth Vihar                 03:15 P.M. 

Arrival Ropeway, Rajgir                       03:30 P.M. 

Dept. Ropeway, Rajgir                       05:00 P.M. 

Arrival Hotel KautilyaVihar                       08:00 P.M. 


